Scout 7°-8° basico
Jueves 15:25-16:45

Apellido Paterno

Adriasola
Baquedano
Celis
Ferrada
Garcia-Huidobro
IRiguez
Jungmann
Ledn
Palacios
Palma
Prieto

Rios

Rubio
Undurraga
Valdivieso
Varas

Vial

Wilson
Winter

Apellido Materno
Saavedra
Sepulveda
Eberhard
Castro

Del Villar
Vicuia
Cafas
Cousiio
Severin
Linares
Matte
Torretti
Viera
Irarrazaval
Pérez
Zubia
Auba
Almarza
Arcos

Nombres

Pedro Pablo
Raimundo
Benjamin Victor
Diego José
Pedro de Jesus
Manuel

Tomas Andrés
Pascual

Joaquin Ignacio
Diego José
Ignacio

Juan Pablo
Ricardo Facundo
Joaquin
Benjamin
Andrés José

Estado

Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito

Benjamin Dario Emilic Inscrito

Carlos José
Luis Felipe

Inscrito
Inscrito

Curso
7-A
7-A
8-B
8-C
7-A
7-B
8-A
7-E
7-A
8-E
7-B
7-A
8-B
7-A
8-C
7-A
8-B
8-B
8-B
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